Company SAOG is pleased to announce to its 
shareholders and its bondholders on the MSX that it 
will redeem the bonds issued on 18th February 2021 
(previously issued by OIFC SAOG prior to its merger 
with Dhofar International Development and 
Investment Company SAOG), valued at R.O 750,000 
(seven hundred and fifty thousand Omani Rials), on 
their maturity date of February 25, 2026. 

Muscat Clearing and Depository Company SAOC 
will transfer the bond redemption proceeds to the 
bondholders on the same date to their bank accounts 
registered with the company. 

Regards  تفضلوا بقبول فائق التقدير ،،،